
MISSISSIPPI MANUFACTURER PARTNERS
Mississippi
Herman Galatas, Jr.
P: 504-388-9690
E: herman@tec-sales.com

HGC / Principal: 
HGC / Partner:  

Kevin Kinzie | P: 281-210-7420 | E: kevin@tec-sales.com
Oliver Willingham | P: 936-662-6999 | E: oliver@tec-sales.com

TEC Team Leader / Principal:
Business Development / Partner:

Mike Meinscher | P: 210-725-8788 | E: mike@tec-sales.com
Steve Lytle | P: 281-660-1696 | E: steve@tec-sales.com

FOR INSIDE SALES SUPPORT CONTACT:
email: inside@tec-sales.com

Crystal Ibrom
Gus Mandujano

P: 281-804-5631
P: 832-652-4910

E: crystal@tec-sales.com
E: gus@tec-sales.com

|
|

ENCLOSURE PRODUCTS

Abtech manufacturers quality electrical 
connection solutions including enclosures, 

lighting & control stations for 
hazardous and harsh locations. 

abtech-inc.com

Adalet is manufacture if quality
Nema 4x Stainless Steel enclosers in

both 304 Stainless Steel and 
316 Stainless Steel.

adalet.com

SITE RELIABILITY / POWER QUALITY

Industrial grade double conversion
UPS for single phase, frq converters,

voltage regulators. Wide Temperature Rated
(-30C to 65C) UPS & Batteries.

falconUPS.com

Power Factor Correction Capacitor
Banks (MV & LV), DC Charging Systems

for Critical Infrastructure, DC UPS
Systems, Battery Charger Systems.

gentec.ca

AUTOMATION / MOTOR CONTROL

Xtreme Power manufactures Single/
Three Phase UPS Systems ranging from

350VA-90KVA, power distribution units, and 
portable cooling products for their customers.

xpcc.xom

Alarms, Beacons, Sounders, Zone 0/1 HD
Camera, Hazardous Area. Ethernet

Solutions Surge Protection - Control, Data
Networks, and Telecom Systems.

mtl-inst.com

CONSTRUCTION / OTHER ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS

Leading Manufacture of Stainless Steel
Cable Ties, Banding, Installation Tools,

ID Products and a full line of Automatic
Tag Embossing Machines.

hayata.com

Steel, stainless, aluminum & �berglass.
Variety of �nishes and custom colors. Hole

Patterns: Oval, Long, Round, Knockout,
Solid, & Continuous Concrete Insert.
gregorycorp.com/gregorystrut.com

WIRE / CABLE

Supplier of electrical wire and cable serving the
Automation, Oil & Gas, Port & Crane, Iron & Steel,

Marine, and Mining Industry. Specializes in �exible
cables for multiple applications.

electtrotekkable.com

Glamox has a strong global lighting
brands with all your maritime lighting

requirements, safe area & C1, D2, Z1, Z2
explosion-proof LED luminaries.

glamox.com

LITELUME is a US Based Maunfacturer
of Commercial and Industrial Lighting

to serve industries including Governmental,
Municipal, and National Clients.

litelume.com

sales@tec-sales.com | www.tec-sales.com | P: 888-470-2444 | FAX: 866-404-4535
See reverse side of this sheet for detailed contact list.

Ken Knowles
Dianne Albers

P: 956-280-7907
P: 281-355-7400

E: ken@tec-sales.com
E: dianne@tec-sales.com

Battery & Power Solutions -
AGM & GEL Batteries 

deliver for equipment used
in the Oil & Gas industry.

upgi.com

Power/Braking Resistors,
Braking Chopper Modules,

Neutral Grounding, HRGS (Pulsers)
Factory in Katy, TX.

hubbell.com/powerohm/en

Power distribution products
and accessories. Engineered and
designed to meet or exceed all

UL 1640, NEC, MSHA, OSHA, and NEMA. 
powertemp.com

Manufacturer of weather
tight electrical cable

couplers for 480v
to 25kv applications.

tjb-couplers.com

Exane- Type P Marine shipboard/UV & Temp Resistant Tray Cable

Dekoron- Instrumentation & Control Cables Class I Div 1&2 Armored and Unarmored

Deka�ame- Fire Resistant cable I382F

Vitalink- Fire Resistant Cable 2000F

Unitherm- Heat Trace: Tubing/Pipe Bundles, Electric Trace, Custom Steam, & Electric Bundles

TEC Lighting
Dan Sterling
P: 713-818-0064
E: dan@tec-sales.com

Capri: Glands, Drains, Connectors, etc.
HAC: Hazardous Area Communication Products

Redapt: Adaptors, Reducers, and
Stopping Plugs. 
eaton.com/us/en

With 36 years of experience in the lighting
 industry, Hatch has built a reputation for 

delivering technologically advanced,
 high quality products to the lighting industry. 

hatchlighting.com

 Lighting controls, including occupancy/vacancy 
sensing, daylight harvesting, bi-level 

dimmingand continuous dimming all with 
wireless communication.

irtec.com

®

Topstar o�ers an extensive line of quality, 
certi�ed indoor LED lamps and luminaires.

 We provide solution driven innovative
lighting products throughout North America.

topstarintel.com

LIGHTING

SITE RELIABILITY / POWER QUALITY

LITELUME is a US Based Maunfacturer

litelume.com

Bender provides Ground fault 
protection relays for grounded, 

ungrounded and resistance 
grounded systems

www.benderinc.com
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abtech-inc.com
C.S. : 346-327-9605 - deanna@abtech-inc.com
T.S. : 832-454-3338 - ryan@abtech-inc.com

geo�@abtech-inc.com
Fax: None

Minimum Order: $50
Freight Allowed: None 1:00pm CST

electtrotekkabel.com C.S. : 973-265-0850 - info@electtrotekkabel.us - Arty Kambo
T.S. : 973-265-0850 - info@electtrotekkabel.us - Sales

info@elcttrotekkabel.us
Fax: 973-265-0854

Minimum Order: $50
Freight Allowed: $2,500 2:00pm CST

Ken Knowles
Dianne Albers

P: 956-280-7907
P: 281-355-7400

E: ken@tec-sales.com
E: dianne@tec-sales.com

falconUPS.com
C.S. : 626-962-7770 - rdaub@falconups.com - Rick
T.S. : 626-962-7770 - rdaub@falconups.com

rdaub@falconups.com
Fax: 626-962-6850

Minimum Order: None
Freight Allowed: None None

glamox.com

hayata.com

C.S. : 713-858-0916 - julio.sanchez@glamox.com - Julio Sanchez
T.S. : 214-850-2881 - josh.heathcote@glamox.com - Josh Heathcote

C.S. : 214-360-7708 - customerservice@hayata.com - Laura Clairborne
T.S. : 214-360-7708 - technicalsupport@hayata.com - Brian McNatt

julio.sanchez@glamox.com
Fax: None

Minimum Order: None
Freight Allowed: $3,000 11:00am CST

customerservice@hayata.com
Fax: 214-360-7718

Minimum Order: $100
Freight Allowed: $1,500

2:00pm CST

mtl-inst.com

r-scc.com

xpcc.com

C.S. : 1-800-835-7075 Ext 1 - mtl-us-infosupport@eaton - Tamara
T.S. : 1-800-835-7075 Ext 2 - mtlsupport@eaton - James

cchmtlorders@eaton.com
Fax: None

Minimum Order: $150
Freight Allowed: None 12:00pm CST

C.S. : 860-653-8475 - kelly.rule@r-scc.com
T.S. : 713-540-7824 - michael.betts@r-scc.com

sales@r-scc.com
Fax: 860-653-8301

Minimum Order: $1000
Freight Allowed: Only if Truck load

9:00am CST

C.S. : 608-438-6822 - bonnie@xpcc.com - Bonnie English
T.S. : 608-438-6822 - je�@xpcc.com - Je� Wittman

inbox@xpcc.com
Fax: None

Minimum Order: None
Freight Allowed: $15,000 4:00pm CST

gregorycorp.com/
gregorystrut.com

C.S. : 330-915-3269 - beicher@gregorystrut.com
T.S. : 330-915-3269x118 - beicher@gregorystrut.com

beicher@gregorystrut.com
Fax: 330-477-0626

Minimum Order: $100
Freight Allowed: $2,500

11:00am CST

gentec-eo.com C.S. : 888-235-7506 - malebeau@gentec.ca - Marc Lebeau
T.S. : 888-235-7506 - jmtremblay@gentec.ca - Jean Tremblay

soumissions@GENTEC.CA
Fax: 888-235-7506

Minimum Order: None
Freight Allowed: None

None

adalet.com C.S. : 216-201-2711 - tbaldwin@adalet.com - Tricia Baldwin
T.S. : 216-201-2709 - rklein@adalte.com - Rob Klein

orders@adalet.com
Fax: 866-2-2268-9570

Minimum Order: $100
Freight Allowed: $500
Distribution: $750

10:00am EST

hubbell.com/
powerohm/en

C.S. : 956-280-7907 - quotes@tec-sales.com - Ken Knowles
T.S. : 956-280-7907 - inside@tec-sales.com

orders@tec-sales.com
Fax: None

Minimum Order: $100
Freight Allowed: None 11:00am CST

powertemp.com C.S. : 281-286-3303 - sales@powertemp.com
T.S. : 281-286-3303 - tsales@powertemp.com

sales@powertemp.com
Fax: None

Minimum Order: None
Freight Allowed: None 2:30pm CST

tjb-couplers.com C.S. : 440-327-6154 - talktous@tjb-couplers.com
T.S. : 440-327-6154 - talktous@tjb-couplers.com

talktous@tjb-couplers.com
Fax: 440-327-6155

Minimum Order: None
Freight Allowed: Yes Varies

upgi.com C.S. : 440-327-6154 - talktous@tjb-couplers.com
T.S. : 440-327-6154 - talktous@tjb-couplers.com

southwest@upgi.com
Fax: 440-327-6155

Minimum Order: None
Freight Allowed: $2,000

11:00am CST

®
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topstarintel.com C.S. : 909-595-8807 - maribel@topstarintel.com - Maribel Molano
T.S. : 909-595-8807 - maribel@topstarintel.com - Maribel Molano

maribel@topstarintel.com
Fax: 909-595-880

Minimum Order: None
Freight Allowed: 2000 12:00pm CST

litelume.com
C.S. : 833-533-5863 - cs@litelume.com - Yair Romero
T.S. : 323-319-8986 - james@litelume.com - James Wright

orders@litelume.com
Fax: None

Minimum Order: None
None

12:00pm CST

IRTEC.com
C.S. : 855-464-7832 - orders@irtec.com - lori winder
T.S. : 678-814-2674 - stan.neese@irtec.com 

orders@irtec.com
Fax: None

Minimum Order: $0
Freight Allowed: $500

1:00pm CST

hatchlighting.com
C.S. : 813-288-8006 -  tknowles@hatchlighting.com - teresa knowles
T.S. : 813-288-8006 -  tknowles@hatchlighting.com - teresa knowles

 tknowles@hatchlighting.com
Fax: 813-288-8105

Minimum Order: $0
Freight Allowed: $500 None

eaton.com/us/en-us.html
C.S. : 956-280-7907 - quotes@tec-sales.com - Ken Knowles
T.S. : 956-280-7907 - inside@tec-sales.com

orders@tec-sales.com
Fax: None

Minimum Order: $100
Freight Allowed: None

11:00am CST

benderinc.com C.S. : 610-383-9200 - customer.service@bender-us.com - Ashley Pettit
T.S. : 610-383-9200 - industrial.sales@benderi-us.com - Kreshnik Furxhiu

orders@bender-us.com
Fax: None

Minimum Order: $100
Freight Allowed: None

12:00pm EST


